EUROPEAN WAX CTR INC COM USDO0.0001 CLASS A

EUROPEAN WAX CTR INC COM USDO0.0001 CLASS A
WKN: 29882P106

ISIN:  US29882P1066

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
5.95 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

5.31% (0.30)

US29882P1066
EWCZzZ

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

264 EUR

S&P 500

5.80 USD (100)
7.08 USD (700)
5.69 USD
5.965 USD
5.64 USD
5.65 USD
5.838061 USD
2,068,113
12,074,663.54
14,243

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

5.00

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29882P1066&ID_NOTATION=347103322
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2f163343339c267a87832a0efcc484b9ba9eedfd9ccde704695e8cb6116af4e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4244fc8e71fd08fd1&time=1724039928&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dbcafb940de4f1130e053251ef78fd1a35c7eef73d07de6074ccf46866b3aa2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=105b614fccd9d9be8&time=1724039928&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=210c8dde749e56f46c43c06687647dd2becf49eac3caa75060dc8cd2518a7e38&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e3d1002527d9e380&time=1724039928&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=862449cd56df314fba4a42dcba3c772f9961eb5ea96c739e376707bbf942186d&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=af9cfa9322a15108b&time=1724039928&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3251df2d894cbd7a632b1739b0e3f1e66a2504cc56e6c5bbac75aae4d3923d0c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f04c31b3789606e65&time=1724039928&tool=RSC

EUROPEAN WAX CTR INC COM USDO0.0001 CLASS A

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
5.95 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

5.31% (0.30)

ISIN US29882P1066
Symbol EWCZ
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 264 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.80 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 7.08 USD (700)
Open 5.69 USD
High 5.965 USD
Low 5.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.65 USD
VWAP 5.838061 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,068,113
Trading volume 12,074,663.54
Number of trades 14,243
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -62.37% -66.31% -74.52%
Perf (abs.) -9.86 -11.71 -17.40
Beta 1.04 1.41 1.28

Volatility 70.68 61.97 58.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

6.06 USD (3,459,945
8.43 USD (1,315,836
10.47 USD (736,847
13.17 USD (626,259
16.07 USD (2024/01/09
4.80 USD (2024/08/14
18.28 USD (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.80 USD (2024/08/14)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 5.95USD 12.07

14,243

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=347103322

EUROPEAN WAX CTR INC COM USDO0.0001 CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EUROPEAN WAX CENTER INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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